
We have to apply for 10 units of radios. 

In a regulation of Japan, all the radios need to obtain license. 
The same system as the licence plate of a car. 

CH-1

CH-2

CH-3

CH-4

CH-5



We can apply with 6 units of radios for 5 frequency.  

only for International motor sports event 

We calculate on the basis of frequency by an original method.  
As for this method, only we are approved by the government. 

CH-1

CH-2

CH-3

CH-4

CH-5

MoSRA Method



Mobile Radio---1!
Repeater---1!
Handy Radio(Base)---1!
Handy Radios(Crew)---2

If you want to use this system with 3-frequencies.

REP
VOICE

Director

Freq.-A

Freq.-A

Freq.-B

Freq.-B

CAR

Freq.-C

!

Crew

We will apply 3 units of radios with 2-frequencies for "REP" system. 
We will apply 2 units of radios with 1-frequency for crew com. 

You can use all number of radios.



If you need 3-channels with 60 units of radios.

We will apply 4 units of radios with 3-frequencies. 

CH-1

CH-2

CH-3

CH-1

CH-2

CH-3



Mobile Radio ---1!
Handy Radio ---1!

If you want to use this system with 1-frequency.

VOICE

Directer

Freq.-A

CAR

! Crew

We will apply 2 units of radios with 1-frequency. 

You can use all number of radios.

Freq.-A


